County:	Fraction:	NE-SW-NW	_ Sec	DI	_ T_	/2	S R_		_ŒW
CORRECTION		ER WELL COMP			RD (W	WC-5)			
Owner: Johnson County Wasteway	<u>te</u> -								
Location was listed as:			Locat	ion chai	nged to:				
Section-Township-Range:	NE-SW - NW								
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4):	None			NE.	- SU -	NW			
Other changes: Initial statements:									
Changed to:									
Comments:		4							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Verification method:	Lat Kong Pla	ces well at i	Wistewa	der Ti	-actorea	† Pla	n+		
					initials:	DF	date:	4/151	114
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Surveto: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment	• .	• .		e., Law	rence K	S 66047	7-3726		

لمث	The state of the s	WWG ED	NO 1 60	- tota In NO	ETB-101				
W/	TER WELL PLUGGING RECORD Form V LOCATION OF WATER WELL: Praction	Section	KSA 82 Number	a-1212 ID NO. Township Number	Range Number				
_	County: Johnson 14 14 14	1/4		T S	☐ B ☐ W				
	Street/Rural Address of Well Location; if unknown, distance & direction from nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address,	Giobal Po	5. gatarotste 3.039.t	Systems (GPS) inform 139333	in decimal degrees)				
	check here.	Longitude	Longitude: -094.6130066 (in decimal degrees) Elevation: 780						
	47th Street and Wilders Rd. Shawnee, Kaneas	Elevation: Detum:							
	CHEWITCH, 1981	— Collection	Collection Method:						
2	WATER WELL OWNER: Johnson County Wastewater								
	RR#, St. Address, Box #: 11815 Sunset Dr., Suite 2500		Digital Map/Photo, Topographic Map, Land Survey						
	City, State ZIP Code: Olethe, KS 68061 Bst. Accuracy: C < 3 m, 2 3-5 m, 5-15 m, 5-15 m, 5-15 m, 5-15 m, 5-15 m, 6 >								
3	MARK WELL'S LOCATION 4 DEPTH OF WEL	L 90	ft.						
	WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX: WELL'S STATIC	WATER LEVE	L 31	<u> </u>					
	N WELL WAS USE	D AS:							
	NW NE Domestic	_	Vater Supp	aby Dewe	itering				
	Irrigation	Oil Field	i Water Su	pply X Moni	toring				
W					tion Well				
	SW SB Industrial	LI AF CON	ditioning	☐ Other					
Ì	Was a chemical/ba	cteriological san	npie submi	tted to Department?	/es 📗 No 🗓				
5	TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:								
3		_	_						
	Steel RMP (SR) Wrought X PVC ABS Asbestos-Coment	Fiberglass Concrete Tile		Other (Specify below)					
	tend hand								
	Blank casing diameter 2 in. Was casing pulled? Y	es 🗵 No 🗌	If yes, he	ow much 4' below gr	round				
	Casing height bove or below land surface 30 in.								
<u> </u>	П		図	. П.,					
6	GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: ☐ Nont coment ☐	Cement grout	E Bento	nite U Other					
	Grout Plug Intervals: From 3 ft. to 90 ft.,	From	ft. to	ft., From	fi. to fi.				
	What is the nearest source of possible contamination:								
	Septic tank Seepage pit F	uel storage	П	Other (specify below)	1				
	Sewer lines Pit privy F	ertilizer storage	_						
		nsecticide storng bandoned water		rection from well?					
		il well/Gas well		ow many feet?					
	FROM TO PLUGGING MATERIALS	FROM	то	PLICGING	MATERIALS				
	3' 90' Hole Plug	T A A CONT	<u> </u>	12000					
									
-	COMMENCACION OF I VRIVORNIANS CANADACO	TION: This -	reter well	was phoned made:	my juriediction and was				
	7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 12/31/13 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water								
W	Well Contractor's License No. 529 . This Water Well Record was completed on (apply 17714 under the								
but	siness name ofGeotechnology, Inc.	by (s	gnature7_	1					
IN	INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ballpoint pen. Please press firmly and print clearly. Please fill in blanks, underline or circle the								
COI	rrect answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department of ikson St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone:	Health and Env	ironment,	Bureau of Water, Geo	logy Section, 1000 SW				
	cords. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.htm		SANG UNC	TO THE WINDS	and result and red loss				



5055 Antioch Road Overland Park, Kansas 66203 PH (913) 438-1900 FAX (913) 438-1923

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

						J00 NO: 19003.01		
				Attention	•			
TO:	Kansas De	partment of Health and E	nvironment	Re:	Mill Creek Eff	luent Tunnel		
	Bureau of Water, Geology Section							
	1000 SW Jackson St., Ste. 420							
	Topeka, K	S 66612-1367						
VE AR	E SENDING	YOU Attach	ned Under sepa	rate cover	via the foll	lowing items:		
	☐ Shop di	rawings	☐ Plans		☐ Samples	☐ Specifications		
	Copy o	·	ge order	П	-	-		
		Tietter Chan	50 01401			d endeldada a va en		
	COPIES				DE	DESCRIPTION		
	1			Water Well Plugging Record				

HESE	ARE TRAN	SMITTED as checked be	elow:					
	☐ For app		quested	☐ Ple	ease sign and retu	m		
	□ For your use □ For review and comment							
	Z 10. 700		was common	-	······································			
REMA	RKS:							
COPY	то			SIC	GNED: Sheryl	Gallagher		
, OI I				Six	ortio. Official	Ouragioi		

RECEIVED

JAN 09 2014

BUREAU OF WATER